Race Date
May 11, 2019

Pos. Team Name

12Hr-2M
12Hr-2M

Laps Team No

1 Chimichanga Racing 15

David Ciminelli
Ross Ciminelli
David Ciminelli
Ross Ciminelli
David Ciminelli
Ross Ciminelli
David Ciminelli
Ross Ciminelli
David Ciminelli
Ross Ciminelli
David Ciminelli
Ross Ciminelli
David Ciminelli
David Ciminelli

2 No Clickity

Gary Meadows

John Price

Gary Meadows

John Price

Gary Meadows

John Price

Gary Meadows

John Price

Gary Meadows

John Price

Gary Meadows

John Price

Gary Meadows

John Price

3 Enablers_T&D

Ted Proctor

Darren Wrigley

Ted Proctor

Darren Wrigley

Ted Proctor

Darren Wrigley

Ted Proctor

Darren Wrigley

Ted Proctor

Darren Wrigley

Ted Proctor

Darren Wrigley

Ted Proctor

15
15

15
14

1905
1966
1905
1966
1905
1966
1905
1966
1905
1966
1905
1966
1905
1966
1966

1964
1959
1964
1959
1964
1959
1964
1959
1964
1959
1964
1959
1964
1959
1964

1937
1945
1937
1945
1937
1945
1937
1945
1937
1945
1937
1945
1937
1945

2019ShenanduroMTB
Lap Results - Age Group Detalil

Time
11:30:57.4
41:29.4
43:04.9
44:08.5
43:27.0
44:33.8
42:28.0
43:17.6
46:31.1
45:51.4
45:41.9
45:27.1
46:15.8
48:55.9
49:47.2
59:57.0
12:02:53.1
45:11.5
42:58.1
45:46.6
43:46.4
46:11.5
44:27.3
49:23.1
47:48.0
52:00.7
47:22.1
52:33.2
48:40.1
54:37.9
48:21.4
53:44.7
10:59:32.6
41:14.2
45:04.8
41:30.7
44:15.4
42:08.9
47:38.5
44:21.4
51:01.0
45:26.7
50:54.6
48:12.6
54:33.7
47:32.6
55:36.8
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2019ShenanduroMTB

Race Date )
May 11, 2019 Lap Results - Age Group Detalil
12Hr-3M
12Hr-3M
Pos. Team Name Laps Team No Time
1 Bold Rock Hard 11 7:59:21.8
1950 40:30.0
Kevin Childress 1950 40:30.0
Woody Elliott 1953 46:40.6
Woody Elliott 1953 43:43.6
Woody Elliott 1953 32:57.7
Neil Richardson 1949 57:47.8
Kevin Childress 1950 40:01.1
Kevin Childress 1950 41:00.6
Woody Elliott 1953 43:30.3
Woody Elliott 1953 45:51.5
Neil Richardson 1949 46:48.2
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Race Date
May 11, 2019

Pos. Team Name

1 Tater Tot

Steven Kendall
Shannon Kendall
Steven Kendall
Shannon Kendall
Steven Kendall
Steven Kendall
Shannon Kendall
Steven Kendall
Shannon Kendall
Steven Kendall
Shannon Kendall
Steven Kendall
Shannon Kendall
Steven Kendall
Steven Kendall

12Hr-2C
12Hr-2C

Laps Team No

16

15
16

1956
1956
1955
1956
1955
1956
1956
1955
1956
1955
1956
1955
1956
1955
1956
1956

2019ShenanduroMTB
Lap Results - Age Group Detalil

Time
11:51:05.0
33:09.0
36:05.3
47:57.4
38:09.4
48:00.3
36:44.0
38:42.2
50:52.4
38:18.8
50:51.5
37:13.5
53:05.2
37:06.8
59:04.4
38:18.8
1:07:25.2
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Race Date
May 11, 2019

12Hr-Friends&FamilyPlan

Pos. Team Name

1 Three Men and a

August Chamot
Jon Chamot
Ted Forbes
Bernie Conatser
August Chamot
Jon Chamot
Ted Forbes
Bernie Conatser
August Chamot
Jon Chamot
Ted Forbes
Bernie Conatser

12Hr-F&F Plan

Laps Team No

13
1872
1943
1944
1938
1872
1943
1944
1938
1872
1943
1944
1938
1872

2019ShenanduroMTB
Lap Results - Age Group Detalil

Time
12:06:06.4
44:30.2
53:12.9
58:23.4
1:01:28.4
46:10.2
59:53.0
57:47.0
58:04.9
44:22.6
1:06:01.2
1:02:03.6
1:03:14.6
50:53.8
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